P9 - non skive

For Hose Type:

1SC - DIN - EN 857

For use with standard inserts

pp. 2.14-2.60
Hose Bore
DN in.
06 1/4"
08 5/16"
10 3/8"
12 1/2"

D
18
19
22
26

L
30.5
32.0
33.0
34.0

Hose inserts & ferrules

Notes

e-mail: sales@phydro.com
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SECTION INDEX

P9-PH

Part code

P9-DN 06
P9-DN 08
P9-DN 10
P9-DN 12

phone: 0800 9990 316
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